37th Mustang Invitational

Independence Mental Health Facility Campus

Independence, IA
September 26, 2015
Sunny, 65 degrees, No wind

Girls Team Results

Place School Total Finishers (offset scoring) Average
1 Marion 44 1 5 6 15 17 22 32 20:46
2 South Winneshiek 85 2 3 21 28 31 39 42 21:06
3 North Linn 87 10 11 18 23 25 34 48 21:33
4 Central Elkader 107 4 20 26 27 30 37 43 21:28
5 Starmont 124 9 13 16 29 57 59 66 22:06
6 Dike-New Hartford 149 12 19 36 38 44 45 53 22:15
7 Crestwood 182 8 14 41 51 68 70 23:25
8 West Delaware 221 33 40 46 50 52 55 61 23:14
9 Magquoketa Valley 260 24 49 56 58 73 74 24:44
10 Independence 261 7 60 62 63 69 72 25:16
11 Beckman Catholic 265 35 47 54 64 65 67 71 24:47
Incomplete Teams: Don Bosco, East Buchanan

Girls Individual Results

Place Name Year timeSchool

1 Madison Bach 12 19:29 Marion

2 Felicity Taylor 10 19:57 South Winneshiek

3 Josie Kriener 11 20:01 South Winneshiek

4 Ciera Deitchler 9 20:14 Central Elkader

5 Andrea Ertz 12 20:37 Marion

6 Hallie Kephart 9 20:38 Marion

7 Kaylee Hosch 9 20:43 Independence

8 Hope Dohlman 9 20:51 Crestwood

9 Bianca Malone 10 21:08 Starmont

10 Sydney Mertens 10 21:16 North Linn

11 Jackie Falconer 12 21:17 North Linn

12 Alayna Kollasch 11 21:18 Dike-New Hartford

13 Grace Smith 10 21:20 Starmont

14 Lydia Beran 12 21:27 Crestwood

15 Avery Manderscheid 9 21:29 Marion

16 Sarah McMurtry 12 21:30 Starmont

17 Kelsi Huhndorf 10 21:34 Marion

18 Kylie Reierson 9 21:37 North Linn

19 Haylee Luna 12 21:38 Dike-New Hartford

20 Emily Asche 12 21:40 Central Elkader

21 Sadie Nymeyer 11 21:42 South Winneshiek

22 Mia Laube 10 21:42 Marion

23 Madisyn Woods 10 21:45 North Linn

24 Rejji Smith 10 21:46 Maquoketa Valley

25 Morgan Ingwersen 9 21:46 North Linn

Spread
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Haley Schroeder
Deserai Weber
Jenna Knutson
Cynthia Hamlett
Ashley Funk

Rae Ann Klimesh
Ellie Conzett
Emma Jalkander
Lucy Syverson
Faye Meyer
Livvy Eiklenborg
Ellie Kuehl

Kadi Wright
Sami Bohr

Janna Utter
Sami Bigalk
Olivia Massman
Cassie Larson
Kelsey Bakken
Jurane Lizer
Maddy Gray
Sophia Schuster
Mallory Holub
Samantha Wall
Macy Klein
Sarah Mashek
Kinsey Gudenkauf
Jenna Hensley
Danica Burger
Abby Loecke
Nichole Winter
Gabrielle Moellers
Elizabeth Schaefer
Tamala Askeland
Willow Schuchmann
Tia Whited
Jamie Glanz
Grace Bertelli
Maria Crawford
Josephine Smith
Kennedy Amos
Jackie Olberding
Meg Swanson
Claire Grebner
Kendra Berns
Samantha Fults
Ericka Barloon
Sabrina Andera

12
10

11
11
12
12
11
11
10
11

12

12
10

11
12

11

11

11
12
11
10
11
10
11
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
12
10
12
11
11
12

21:47
21:48
21:49
21:49
21:51
22:01
22:04
22:08
22:11
22:15
22:29
22:33
22:35
22:41
22:43
22:54
23:00
23:07
23:15
23:18
23:29
23:37
23:44
23:51
23:52
23:58
23:58
23:59
24:04:00
24:08:00
24:20:00
24:42:00
24:47:00
24:48:00
24:55:00
25:04:00
25:15:00
25:58:00
26:12:00
26:50:00
26:52:00
27:05:00
27:11:00
27:39:00
27:53:00
28:02:00
28:22:00
28:43:00

Central Elkader
Central Elkader
South Winneshiek
Starmont

Central Elkader
South Winneshiek
Marion

West Delaware
North Linn
Beckman Catholic
Dike-New Hartford
Central Elkader
Dike-New Hartford
South Winneshiek
West Delaware
Crestwood

South Winneshiek
Central Elkader
Dike-New Hartford
Dike-New Hartford
West Delaware
Beckman Catholic
North Linn
Magquoketa Valley
West Delaware
Crestwood

West Delaware
Dike-New Hartford
Beckman Catholic
West Delaware
Magquoketa Valley
Starmont

Don Bosco
Maquoketa Valley
Starmont
Independence
West Delaware
Independence
Independence
Beckman Catholic
East Buchanan
Beckman Catholic
Starmont
Beckman Catholic
Crestwood

East Buchanan
Independence
Crestwood
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Emily Heiderscheit
Kaylee Eilers
Cassie Burkle
Kristin Lucas
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28:48:00
28:48:00
28:54:00
29:19:00

Beckman Catholic
Independence

Maquoketa Valley
Maquoketa Valley



37th Mustang Invitational
Independence Mental Health Facility Campus

Independence, IA

September 26, 2015
Sunny, 65 degrees, No wind

Boys Team Results
Place School
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Incomplete Teams: Don Bosco

Marion

Dike-New Hartford
Central Elkader
Columbus Catholic
South Winneshiek
Independence
Crestwood
Starmont

West Delaware
North Linn
Maquoketa Valley
East Buchanan
Beckman Catholic

Boys Individual Results

Place Name

1 Myles Bach

2 John Crew

3 Jeremy Fopma
4 Jacob Jansen

5 Ryan Adams

6 Nate Sharp

7 Mitchell Hayes
8 Trevor Moser

9 Jacob Mandercheid
10 Evan Boss

11 Nick Ward

12 Zach Nie

13 Derek Dietzenbach
14 Seth Boss

15 Noah Crumpton
16 Jake Nemmers
17 Jordan Snyder
18 Salem Snoop

19 Cliff Baldwin

20 Adam Funk

21 Luke Pranger
22 Bryce Dall

23 Eric Franzen

Finishers (offset scoring)

Total

41 1

99 2
108 4
135 15
136 12
139 5
167 25
177 7
182 14
196 10
326 59
328 29
363 58
Postville

Year Time
10 16:44
12 16:46
10 16:53
12 17:23
11 17:50
11 17:55
10 17:57
12 17:58
12 17:59
12 17:59
11 18:03
10 18:05
10 18:05
9 18:06
10 18:16
12 18:21
10 18:22
12 18:29
10 18:29
11 18:30
11 18:32
12 18:35
10 18:43
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19
16
18
27
23
30
13
62
72
70

9 11 17 33
21 28 42 47
26 34 36 45
20 35 46

22 38 48 51
24 39 53 54
31 40 44 57
43 49 55 61
32 50 56 65
41 64 68
63 66 76 77
73 75 79
74 80 81
School

Marion

Dike-New Hartford
Marion

Central Elkader
Independence
Dike-New Hartford
Starmont

Central Elkader
Marion

North Linn
Marion

Don Bosco

South Winneshiek
North Linn

West Delaware
Columbus Catholic
South Winneshiek
Marion
Independence
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Dike-New Hartford
South Winneshiek

37
52

71
60
69
67

78

Average
17:38
18:18
18:29
18:47
18:48
18:50
19:04
19:09
19:12
19:23
20:58
22:00
22:44

Spread
1:45
2:30
1:44
1.03
1:36
2:03
0:34
1:57
1:39
3:05
3:07
5:24
5:09
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Caleb Wittman
Cade Saeugling
Michael Mashek
Sumner Smith
Kaden Anderlik
Jakob Luna
Christian French
Brady Carroll

Ryan Steffen
Christian Schnieders

Harrison Vanderlinden

Blake Rochleau
Corey Mack

Levi Tuecke

Jared Almandinger
Austin Tieskoetter
Joey Zieser

Dylan Johnson
Logan Williams
Dilan Cummings
Gable Fox

Russell Manternach
Joey Labosky
Travis Prier

Riki Menning
Dylan Mrzlak
Paxten DeVilbiss
Carson Willie

Cole Engel

Paul Hageman
Collin Vanderlind
Cole Turner
Dalton Bantz

Colt Gilson

Austin Pettlon
Blake Murphy
Jamison McKeehan
Tate Trenkamp
Caleb Kramer
Thomas Powell
Canyon Richardson
Brenden Hogan

Brendan Westemeier

Keegan Kolbet
Bryant Meyer-Kemp
Nash Riecks

Ben Litterer

Jarod Norris

18:48
18:48
18:49
18:51
18:52
18:56
18:59
19:01
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:05
19:07
19:07
19:09
19:10
19:11
19:13
19:15
19:20
19:22
19:22
19:23
19:23
19:32
19:41
19:42
19:45
19:47
19:50
19:53
19:53
19:54
19:55
19:59
20:01
20:03
20:16
20:17
20:21
20:28
20:32
20:42
20:49
20:51
20:52
21:04

Starmont
Independence
Crestwood
Central Elkader
Crestwood
Dike-New Hartford
East Buchanan
West Delaware
Crestwood

West Delaware
Marion

Central Elkader
Columbus Catholic
Central Elkader
Marion

South Winneshiek
Independence
Crestwood

North Linn
Dike-New Hartford
Don Bosco
Starmont
Crestwood

Central Elkader
Columbus Catholic
Dike-New Hartford
South Winneshiek
Starmont

West Delaware
South Winneshiek
Dike-New Hartford
Independence
Independence
Starmont

West Delaware
Crestwood
Beckman Catholic
Maquoketa Valley
Independence
Starmont
Maquoketa Valley
Maquoketa Valley
North Linn

West Delaware
Maquoketa Valley
Postville

West Delaware
North Linn
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Zach Miller

Luke Becker
Kyle Quam

Eric Recker

Juan Uribe
Randy Snyder
Carter Boggess
Daniel Kimball
Thomas Lehmann
Abdikarime Abdi
Brayan Silvia
Kyle Wessels
Sean Hucker
Hayden Mielke
Lane Coyle

Jon Seibert

Jon Stanford

Luke Oberbroeckling

Carl Schneider

21:08
21:13
21:13
21:31
21:40
21:56
21:56
22:01
22:17
22:24
22:28
22:43
23:09
23:19
23:25
23:50
24:22:00
24:38:00
25:10:00

Independence
Don Bosco
Crestwood
Beckman Catholic
South Winneshiek
East Buchanan
East Buchanan
Don Bosco
Beckman Catholic
Postville

Postville

East Buchanan
Maquoketa Valley
Postville
Maquoketa Valley
Maquoketa Valley
East Buchanan
Beckman Catholic
Beckman Catholic



